
DENOMINAZIONE DELLA GARA:

LOCALITA' DI PARTENZA: 

DATA DI SVOLGIMENTO:

Ora di partenza: 10:00:00 Km. totali : 157,000

30 34 38 42

Località/punto del percorso Km.
Km.     

parziali

Km. 

all'arrivo

Quota            

(m/slm)

Pendenza 

tratto
hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss

Quattordio (PARTENZA) 0,000 0,000 157,000 110 - 10:00:00 10:00:00 10:00:00 10:00:00

Cerro Tanaro 5,700 5,700 151,300 106 -0,1% 10:11:24 10:10:03 10:09:00 10:08:08

Castello Annone (ponte) 16,000 10,300 141,000 106 0,0% 10:32:00 10:28:14 10:25:15 10:22:51

Rocca Arazzo 18,500 2,500 138,500 116 0,4% 10:37:00 10:32:38 10:29:12 10:26:25

Montaldo (S. Antonio) 27,300 8,800 129,700 186 0,8% 10:54:36 10:48:10 10:43:06 10:39:00

Rocca Arazzo (Rabengo) 35,000 7,700 122,000 112 -1,0% 11:10:00 11:01:45 10:55:15 10:50:00

Rocchetta Morona 42,000 7,000 115,000 114 0,0% 11:24:00 11:14:07 11:06:18 11:00:00

Rocchetta fraz. Asinara 46,000 4,000 111,000 214 2,5% 11:32:00 11:21:10 11:12:37 11:05:42

Rocchetta Mogliotti 51,000 5,000 106,000 106 -2,2% 11:42:00 11:30:00 11:20:31 11:12:51

Masio (ponte) 58,000 7,000 99,000 107 0,0% 11:56:00 11:42:21 11:31:34 11:22:51

Felizzano 61,400 3,400 95,600 103 -0,1% 12:02:48 11:48:21 11:36:56 11:27:42

Felizzano (attr. SS 10) 63,100 1,700 93,900 113 0,6% 12:06:12 11:51:21 11:39:37 11:30:08

Fubine 71,000 7,900 86,000 191 1,0% 12:22:00 12:05:17 11:52:06 11:41:25

Altavilla (Casazze basso) 80,000 9,000 77,000 157 -0,4% 12:40:00 12:21:10 12:06:18 11:54:17

SP 50 attr. per Vignale 81,400 1,400 75,600 151 -0,4% 12:42:48 12:23:38 12:08:31 11:56:17

Vignale 83,600 2,200 73,400 270 5,4% 12:47:12 12:27:31 12:12:00 11:59:25

Camagna 90,600 7,000 66,400 241 -0,4% 13:01:12 12:39:52 12:23:03 12:09:25

S. Maurizio 97,000 6,400 60,000 123 -1,8% 13:14:00 12:51:10 12:33:09 12:18:34

Media          [Km/h]
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Lu 103,000 6,000 54,000 256 2,2% 13:26:00 13:01:45 12:42:37 12:27:08

loc. Priata 107,000 4,000 50,000 133 -3,1% 13:34:00 13:08:49 12:48:56 12:32:51

S. Salvatore 112,000 5,000 45,000 211 1,6% 13:44:00 13:17:38 12:56:50 12:40:00

Castelletto 114,000 2,000 43,000 163 -2,4% 13:48:00 13:21:10 13:00:00 12:42:51

Giardinetto 117,000 3,000 40,000 113 -1,7% 13:54:00 13:26:28 13:04:44 12:47:08

Lu 124,000 7,000 33,000 268 2,2% 14:08:00 13:38:49 13:15:47 12:57:08

Cuccaro 126,000 2,000 31,000 250 -0,9% 14:12:00 13:42:21 13:18:56 13:00:00

Fubine (attr. SP 50) 133,500 7,500 23,500 154 -1,3% 14:27:00 13:55:35 13:30:47 13:10:42

loc. Nani 139,000 5,500 18,000 168 0,3% 14:38:00 14:05:17 13:39:28 13:18:34

Piepasso 145,000 6,000 12,000 129 -0,7% 14:50:00 14:15:52 13:48:56 13:27:08

Quattordio (attr. SS 10) 152,000 7,000 5,000 120 -0,1% 15:04:00 14:28:14 14:00:00 13:37:08

Felizzano (attr. SS 10) 154,000 2,000 3,000 110 -0,5% 15:08:00 14:31:45 14:03:09 13:40:00

Quattordio (ARRIVO) 157,000 3,000 0,000 110 0,0% 15:14:00 14:37:03 14:07:53 13:44:17

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0% 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0% 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0% 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0% 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0% 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
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0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0% 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0% 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00


